National Supreme Company for Icecream Products

C.R. No.: 4030152194
VAT. No.: 300135858300003
Invoice Date: 2024-09-16 09:21:39:5_ il & )

BILL TO 12 g s A Ay

TAX INVOICE #S0Inv-000598076

SHIP TO : [42010903]Family imprint branch 2

CUSTOMER VAT  :311266633200003

A pa 558

s S cilaiial o jaaall Ayila gl AS )
4030152194 (sl Jaall 8
300135858300003: & 4

Default Street 3, Dammam, Eastern Region,

Unit Price

aadl)

Discount

ADDRESS : Default Street 3, Dammam, Eastern -
Region, SA E

BRANCH CODE :N/A

SALESMAN : [3406]Muhammad Imran

ROUTE : DMM-13

CURRENCY: : SAR

by Cilal) ad ua lf daas

SIl.No. Item No. Description Qty

1 3101002 Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 3

24 4 S 55 G SX120ML - m Sl JaY)

2 3101003 Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2

24 454 5 SX120ML - m Sl JaI

3 3103002 Choco Bar Swirls Sticks 30X100ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
100%30 Hrsw bS58 35sML - maSaud Ja¥!

4 3103010 Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
55%x30 j—=S 35—<cML - m_Saal Ja¥I
5 3103012 Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 so—— 35—ML - ;1 Sas) Jo¥)
6 3103014 Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream 4
55%30 Jb— (—3is—ML - a Sl Ja¥)
7 3105003 ICE Bar Peanuts 30X75ML -Amal Ice Cream 6
80%30 s sd b pulML - msSasl JaY!
8 3109003 Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Amal Ice Cream 5
100x30 s, Ui suluML - a Sa) Ja¥)
28
Total g5l gaudi Riyals Seven Hundred Three Three Halala
For Payment da
Previous TC Balance -0.00 Giladl apa )l
Current Invoice Amount ______.703.03 Allall 5 gl alae
Other Adjustment L 0.00 GOA) Qi
Amount(N/A)
Total Amount Due 703.03 5l Jaal
Ciall 28 g5

Vat Category: Standard Rate

www.alamalicecream.com

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

Invoice Summary

Gross Sales

Discount

Taxable Amount

VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
54.78 54.78 15%  63.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
67.83 67.83 15%  78.00
67.83 67.83 15%  78.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
90.44 90.44 15%  104.01
135.66 135.66 15%  156.01
113.05 113.05 15%  130.01
611.33 611.33
91.70 703.03
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P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
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